IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT

AM RUN DESCRIPTION

Issue Date: 2020 - 2021

Route Name:

Driver:

Doyon

Route Number:

Bus Number:

First Pick up Time: 8:05 AM

File Number: 8 Doyon A

Pick Up Time Stop No.

8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:23
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:37

©CoNorwNE

Stops to Include

Description

Topsfield Road @ Congress Street
33 Topsfield Road
75 Topsfield Road

Topsfield Road @ Bush Hill Road including River Point Dr
Topsfield Road @ Oakhurst Ave including Ipswich Woods

115 Topsfield Road

121 Topsfield Road

157/155 Topsfield Road

Topsfield Road @ Cedarview Road
Topsfield Road @ Scott Hill Road
Long Meadow Area

Topsfield Road @ Turner Hill

275 Topsfield Road

Topsfield Road @ Warner Rd
Topsfield Road @ Colonial Drive
Topsfield Road @ Hayward Street
Topsfield Road @ Wayne Avenue
Washington Street @ Mt Pleasant Street
47 Washington Street
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