IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT AM RUN DESCRIPTION

Issue Date: 2020 - 2021

Route Name:	Doyon	Route Number: 8	First Pick up Time: 8:05 AM	
Driver:		Bus Number:	File Number: 8 Doyon A	
		Stops to Include		
Pick Up Time Stop No.		Description		
8:05	1.	Topsfield Road @ Congress Street		
8:07	2.	33 Topsfield Road		
8:08	3.	75 Topsfield Road		
8:09	4.	Topsfield Road @ Bush Hill Road including River Point Dr		
8:11	5.	Topsfield Road @ Oakhurst Ave including lpsv	vich Woods	
8:12	6.	115 Topsfield Road		
8:14	7.	121 Topsfield Road		
8:15	8.	157/155 Topsfield Road		
8:16	9.	Topsfield Road @ Cedarview Road		
8:17	10.	Topsfield Road @ Scott Hill Road		
8:18	11.	Long Meadow Area		
8:20	12.	Topsfield Road @ Turner Hill		
8:23	13.	275 Topsfield Road		
8:27	14.	Topsfield Road @ Warner Rd		
8:28	15.	Topsfield Road @ Colonial Drive		
8:29	16.	Topsfield Road @ Hayward Street		
8:30	17.	Topsfield Road @ Wayne Avenue		
8:33	18.	Washington Street @ Mt Pleasant Street		
8:34	19.	47 Washington Street		
8:37	20.	DOYON SCHOOL		